3805i/e Indoor Access Point – Data Sheet 1
Product Overview
The AP3805 is a feature rich 802.11ac and 802.11abgn indoor access point that
delivers enterprise-grade performance & security without the premium cost.
Designed to blend into the office, classroom or hotel environment, the AP3805 is
ideal for providing secure 802.11ac and 802.11abgn connectivity for medium-density
environments such as schools, hotels and conference centers.
The AP3805i comes with an integrated four antenna array for ease of installation.

please see http://www.extremenetworks.com/company/legal/trademarks/. Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice. 8926-1014
3805i/e Indoor Access Point – Data Sheet 5
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ACCESS POINTS
WS-AP3805i Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn, 2x2:2 MIMO indoor access point with four internal antenna
array (Requires V9.15 or higher)
WS-AP3805e Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn, 2x2:2 MIMO indoor access point with four reverse polarity
SMA connectors for external antenna array (Requires V9.15 or higher, and antennas
must be ordered separately)
ANTENNAS (REQUIRED FOR AP3805E)
WS-ANT-2DIP-2 2.4GHz Indoor Dipole Antenna for 3805e only (2 pack)
WS-ANT-5DIP-2 5GHz Indoor Dipole Antenna for 3805e only (2 pack)
WS-AI-DD05120 Indoor, 2.4GHz/5GHz, Dual-feed, 5/5 dBi, 120 deg, Sector antenna
WS-AI-DQ04360 Indoor, 2.4GHz/5GHz, Quad-feed, 4/4 dBi, Omni
ACCESSORIES
WS-MBI-DCU01 Universal Mounting brackets for drop ceiling rails
WS-PSI12V-MR1 Multi-region 12V Indoor External Power Supply for the AP3805i/e
MID-SPAN POE DEVICES